

Authority of the Borough of Charleroi
Contract No. 2018-03
S.R. 2023 Waterline Relocation

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Kukurin Contracting		Nevaeh Pipe Bursting		Superior Utility Excavating	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
A.	Waterline (installed complete)								
	8" HDPE Pipe	161	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 20,930.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,685.00	\$ 182.70	\$ 29,414.70
F.	Horizontal Directional Drilling (installed complete)	100	LF	\$ 240.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00
G.	Valves (installed complete)								
	8" Gate Valve w/ Box & Cover	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
I.	Connection to Existing Waterline (installed complete)								
	Connection to Existing 8" Waterline	2	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Q.	Test Station in Test Box (installed complete)	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
R.	Waterline Marker Post (installed complete)	2	EA	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
GG.	E&S Controls (installed complete)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
HH.	Traffic Control (installed complete)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
II.	Mobilization/Demobilization/Insurance/Bonds	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,637.00	\$ 12,637.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 27,587.20	\$ 27,587.20
				Bid Total	\$ 74,747.00	Bid Total	\$ 82,685.00	Bid Total	\$ 119,501.90